
60 Motor
Professional \ Sweepers \ Electric motor \ KSM 750 BAT PACK \ Spare parts list KSM 750 BAT \ Motor

Valid on 10.08.2020 Page 1 / 3



60 Motor
Professional \ Sweepers \ Electric motor \ KSM 750 BAT PACK \ Spare parts list KSM 750 BAT \ Motor

Valid on 10.08.2020 Page 2 / 3

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit Serial number from Serial number to Remark
1 6.613-064.0 Direct current motor 1.000 ST
3 6.303-158.0 Self-tapping screw cylinder head

M6x12
5.000 ST

4 7.318-003.0 Parallel key 5X 5X 18-C45K DIN
6885

1.000 ST

5 6.454-060.0 Worm gearing -MOTOVARIO
NMRV030

1.000 ST

6 6.343-212.0 Tolerance collar D11 1.000 ST 11691
6 6.343-207.0 Tolerance collar only for

replacement D
1.000 ST 11690

7 6.484-050.0 Blower wheel 1.000 ST
8 5.046-367.0 Holder 1.000 ST
9 6.654-021.0 Drive battery WF 1.000 ST 1.049-111.0
9 6.654-018.0 Drive battery 60AH-5H-12V 1.000 ST 1.049-101.0
10 5.048-194.0 Sheet metal component 1.000 ST
11 6.303-174.0 Screw 6,0X20-ST-A2R 5.000 ST
12 7.777-999.0 Stockpiling discontinued 1.000 ST
12 6.654-076.0 Battery charger maintenance free

12V
1.000 ST

13 7.318-058.0 Parallel key 4x4x20-1.4301 DIN
6885

1.000 ST

14 6.646-345.0 Plug two-pole grey 50A--SB50 2.000 ST
15 6.401-271.0 Housing flanged bearing 2.000 ST
16 7.306-090.0 Screw M6x16 -8.8-P2R (In6Rd) 2.000 ST
17 7.312-003.0 Washer 6 -200HV-A3E ISO 7089 7.000 ST
18 7.311-003.0 Hexagon nut M6 -8-A2E ISO 4032 2.000 ST
19 7.343-306.0 Lock washer 12-St-A2E DIN 6799 1.000 ST
20 5.100-234.0 Shaft 1.000 ST
22 5.625-455.0 Belt pulley 1.000 ST
24 6.348-313.0 V-Belt Z/10-LP=1142 VERST. 1.000 ST
25 6.303-155.0 Screw 5x16 4.000 ST
26 5.048-160.0 Sheet metal component 1.000 ST
27 6.647-723.0 Cable with plug KSM 750 BAT 1.000 ST 11895
28 7.306-041.0 Cylinder head screw M8x20

-8.8-A2E ISO
1.000 ST



60 Motor
Professional \ Sweepers \ Electric motor \ KSM 750 BAT PACK \ Spare parts list KSM 750 BAT \ Motor

Valid on 10.08.2020 Page 3 / 3

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit Serial number from Serial number to Remark
30 6.401-270.0 Radial ball insert bearing 1.000 ST
31 7.312-004.0 Washer 8 -200HV-A3E ISO 7089 2.000 ST
32 6.310-020.0 Cage nut M 6 1.000 ST
33 6.373-659.0 Eye screw M8X100 1.000 ST
34 7.311-427.0 Hexagon nut M8 -04-A2E DIN 985 1.000 ST
35 7.318-079.0 Parallel key A 5x5x25-C45K DIN

6885
1.000 ST

36 7.306-077.0 Screw M5x16 -8.8-R2R (In6Rd) 1.000 ST
37 5.115-233.0 Washer 1.000 ST

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

